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PADRÓN ELECTORAL
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NIVEL: GRADO

Estudiante
# de 

Identificación

0927828525

0958172926

0958430688

0956879324

0920174604

0705767366

0931795124

0951821990

0922856901

0923562870

0930117247

1719819292

0951517192

0951517200

0924442502

0955621966

0954701827

0931748966

0926265810

1250022306

0932067549

0924553803

ABRIL MACIAS, ANA PAULA

ACEBO VERA, ANA PAULA

ACOSTA CONTRERAS, ROMINA VALENTINA

ACOSTA GALEAS, CESAR JAVIER

AGUAYO ARGUELLO, NAHINA ALEJANDRA

AGUILAR VILLA, JHON JAIRO

AGUIRRE VACAS, JULIO ANTONIO

AGURTO PALACIOS, RAZIEL SALOME

ALARCON CHIRIBOGA, ANA PAOLA

ALAY SERRANO, CRISTHIAN ROBERTO

ALFARO MORALES, ARLY VALERIA

ALPALA GUACHAMIN, INGRID MILENA

ALTAMIRANO JAIRALA, GINGER ANDREA

ALTAMIRANO JAIRALA, XIMENA ESTEFANIA

ALVAREZ CEDEÑO, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES

ALVEAR MERELO, NEIL ALEJANDRO

AMADOR CORDOVA, JUAN SANTIAGO

ANTON NOBOA, AMELIA BEATRIZ

APOLO VIEIRA, SEBASTIAN JOSE

ARBOLEDA BARRERA, CAMILA MARIA

ARELLANO DURANGO, EILEEN YAMILA

ARIAS OJEDA, IVAN ALEJANDRO

# 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
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0953256336

0956896393

0706339470

0952598712

1316409653

0927840223

0929507226

0954765822

0950914077

0931651517

0954827796

0951805043

0926416066

0924575848

0918817248

0932239387

0928611169

0928908300

0954723169

0931322416

0925646960

0941083719

ARMAS SUSCAL, NICOLLE

ARMIJOS CASTRO, ANA PAULA

ARMIJOS ESPINOZA, ANAHI JULIETHE

ARRIAGA MEJIA, DONNA VALERY

ARRIAGA ZAMBRANO, PRICILA NICOLLE

ARTEAGA JARAMILLO, MAYRA ALEJANDRA

ASTUDILLO ALVAREZ, DIANA ALEJANDRA

AVALOS GOMEZ, ANDY MUNIR

AVILES CARRION, IVANNA BELEN

BAJAÑA TOVAR, KATIUSKA FERNANDA

BANCHON HERNANDEZ, ANTHONY GERARDO

BAQUE PALADINES, CAMILA GABRIELA

BARAHONA PASTOR, JHOVELYN NATALY

BARONA BLANCO, JUAN FERNANDO

BARRENO BURNHAM, EVELYN ASUNCION

BARREZUETA POZO, MARIA DEL CARMEN

BASANTES PADILLA, FERNANDO GUILLERMO

BASTIDAS ALVAREZ, ANABELLA MARIA

BASTIDAS LLERENA, PAOLA ESTEFANIA

BLOISE VELEZ, ORNELLA FRANCESCA

BLUM CLAVEL, ALEJANDRO JOSE

BOZADA MARTINEZ, AMBAR ESTEFANIA

# 
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25
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27
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0951856384

0954712055

0924197494

0503545808

0927692798

0940782949

2000116257

0930782826

0942580119

1208330108

1725917676

0952310423

0924638166

0953339835

0955696034

0925187296

0803911601

0956624845

1315544138

0930318654

0950239251

0957322456

BRAVO ANCHUNDIA, MELANIE SOLANGE

BRIONES CORONEL, ELGA SOFIA

BRUQUE AGUILAR, ZASKYA NATHALI

BUCHELI SALTOS, ANGYER CAROLINA

BURBANO BARAHONA, AMBAR EUCARIZ

CABELLO RODRIGUEZ, ARIANA CRISTINA

CABEZAS CASTILLO, CAMILA ISABEL

CABRERA ALARCON, PAULINA

CACERES ALVARADO, KAREN GIANELLA

CALDERON JIMENEZ, GENESIS DAYANNA

CALDERÓN PEÑAFIEL, ANA CRISTINA

CAMACHO ESCOBAR, MARIA JOSE

CANALES LOPEZ, DAYANA LISBETH

CARDENAS CAAMAÑO, CARLA NATALIA

CARRERA MARTINEZ, JURGEN ANTONIO

CARRILLO CARRERA, LAURA SOFIA

CARVACHE QUIÑONEZ, MELBA NAYELI

CARVAJAL PONCE, IVAN ANDRES

CARVAJAL SANTISTEVAN, DAYANA NICOLE

CASTILLO BARREZUETA, MELANIE ITATI

CASTRO CASTRO, LAISHA MICHELLE

CASTRO CEBALLOS, ADRIANA DE JESUS

# 
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53
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0921971172

0958222721

0952361863

1312363086

0952783645

0952149425

0932154305

0931016687

0931068175

0951576792

0931405435

0930989363

0954251351

0957427610

0955828009

0926032996

1315969632

0931287395

0954518015

0951581685

0929303071

2450173626

CASTRO ITURRALDE, GALO GABRIEL

CASTRO LOJA, NATHALY ANDREA

CASTRO MALDONADO, ANA GABRIELA

CEDEÑO VERGARA, MARIEL ALEJANDRA

CEVALLOS CEDEÑO, DOMENIKA KARINA

CEVERINO HINOJOSA, MARIA PAULA

CHACON MATEO, CINDY GABRIELA

CHAVEZ HAZ, HUGO ENRIQUE

CHICO MACKLIFF, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES

CHIRIBOGA DIAZ, JOSHUA WLADIMIR

CHOEZ MONTENEGRO, KLEREN PAULETTE

CHUQUISALA GUAYCHA, ROBERTH BRYAN

COELLO PEÑAHERRERA, DAMIAN EDUARDO

COHN ESMERALDAS, NIURKA DANIELA

COLLAZO MACHADO, MARIA GABRIELA

CONTRERAS MARMOLEJO, NICOLE JOHANN

CORNEJO AVILA, NATHALY YELENA

CORONEL ZAMBRANO, ROXANA PATRICIA

COROZO TOLEDO, HUGO ADRIAN

CORREA VIVANCO, LADY MILENA

CORTEZ ALARCON, CINDY ISABEL

CRUZ CRUZ, AMANDA ELIZABETH

# 

67

68

69

70
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75

76

77
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FIRMA

PERIODO:



Fecha:

PRAD541R

18-01-2022 14:59:21

UNIVERSIDAD CATÓLICA DE SANTIAGO DE GUAYAQUIL

Pag: 5

FACULTAD DE FILOSOFIA, LETRAS Y CIENCIAS DE LA EDUCACION - PSICOLOGÍA CLÍNICA (R)

PADRÓN ELECTORAL
15

NIVEL: GRADO

Estudiante
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0929157204

2400130031

2450062282

0922630710

0920293511

0951934124

0925208159

3050620354

0953135969

1205254814

0923881965

0924860703

0953983871

0953693132

1205853623

0706643616

0929724466

0704591866

0943710327

0250071495

0930555859

0923897292

DAVILA ANDRADE, NICOLE BELEN

DE LA A CHICA, JENNIFER PATRICIA

DEL PEZO BAQUERIZO, JESSICA GABRIELA

DELGADO MORLA, EMILIO JOSE

DELGADO MURILLO, NATALY MARIZELA

DELGADO ROBLES, SEBASTIAN ANDRES

DIAZ MOTOCHE, PATRICK ANDERSON

DIAZ ORTEGA, BEATRIZ ANDREA

DOMINGUEZ ALVAREZ, ANDREA ALEXANDRA

DUEÑAS FREIRE, DARIO ABRAHAM

EGAS RENDON, JOSE ANDRES

EGAS VEINTIMILLA, CAMILA FERNANDA

ENDERICA YCAZA, KERLLY VANESSA

ESCOBAR AREVALO, EMELY BRITTANY

ESPINOZA CHENCHE, MERCEDES LISSETTE

ESPINOZA TORO, FABRICIO RICARDO

EUGENIO PERERO, EZEQUIEL EMMANUEL

FALCONES ESPINOZA, FREDDY JESUS

FRANCO LOJA, PEDRO VICENTE

GAIBOR ALDAZ, LINDA INES

GARAY CORRALES, MILENA SCARLETH

GARCIA CADENA, ARIANA ISAELI

# 
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90

91

92

93

94

95

96
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105
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108

109
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Estudiante
# de 
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0931439491

0944319508

0925740532

1315904852

0202214276

0923895379

0931664411

0925335390

0954193264

0705883205

0952484608

1207319250

1350232573

0923651376

0925545527

0928004936

0924746316

1805726153

0926506643

0925924946

0927478131

2400032476

GARCIA DONOSO, MARIA MERCEDES

GARCIA MURILLO, CAMILA ANDREA

GARCIA PEREZ, KARLA NAOMI

GARCIA PRADO, YAMILETH GABRIELA

GARCIA SANCHEZ, TANIA LISBETH

GARNICA LARA, CARLOS XAVIER

GARZON BANDA, ARIANA VICTORIA

GAVILANES BURNHAN, VICTOR ALFONSO

GAVILANEZ DIAZ, JOHANNA ESTEFANIA

GODOY PATIÑO, MELANIE NINEL

GONZABAY ORTIZ, JOHAN ANDRES

GONZALEZ VERA, MARIA LEONOR

GONZALEZ VINCES, MARIA DANIELA

GRIJALVA BUCHELI, MARLENE ODALYS

GROGAN FUENTES, RICHARD KEVIN

GUADALUPE GARCES, TANYA MICHELLE

GUATIBONZA PARRA, NICOLE SILVANA

GUAYPATIN SANCHEZ, PAOLA ESTEFANIA

GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ, MILENA GABRIELA

HABZE CEDEÑO, DOMENICA

HARO DE LA PARED, LOURDES ISABELLA

HERRERA VALLEJO, CARLOS ALFREDO

# 

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124
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126

127

128

129

130

131

132
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Estudiante
# de 
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0927120220

0931417422

0941062143

0925694341

0921753372

0927646091

0201951381

0932047533

0929602175

0705642114

0951758382

0931570923

0940345473

0925316598

0955878202

0931398333

0943427872

0958200966

0925920449

1205323981

0924174618

0943434845

HOLGUIN RAMIREZ, ODALIS KATTYA

HUAYAMAVE VARGAS, ROMINA JUSTINE

ILLESCAS MURRIETA, MARIA BELEN

ITURRALDE VITERI, KAREN NOELIA

IZA SUCO, RUBEN MANUEL

JACHO GARCIA, MANUEL TOMAS

JACOME GUERRERO, JOYCE NAGELLY

JARA ANAGUANO, STEVEN PABLO

JARAMILLO VIEJO, ELENA DE JESUS

JAYA DAVILA, MARIA EUGENIA

JIMENEZ CASTRO, MATEO ALFREDO

JIMENEZ MENDOZA, CARLA ESTEFANIA

KALIL ROHA, TATIANA GEORGETTE

LACOUTURE VELASQUEZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES

LAINEZ MENDOZA, FABRIZZIO JAVIER

LANDAZURI BAQUERIZO, NADIA CAMILA

LARA VILLACRES, ANTONELLA AZUCENA

LARGACHA ARTEAGA, ANDREA DOMENICA

LEON ERAZO, ROBERTO ALEXANDER

LEON OCHOA, ANGEL CRISTIAN

LEON PEREZ, CRISTHIAN PAUL

LOJAN GONZALEZ, ROMINA.

# 

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153
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Estudiante
# de 
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0924752413

0926907064

0951013655

0953493970

0950986893

1311879181

0931562243

0924168917

0911375384

0958062275

0802911958

0930802251

0929114247

0929550267

1207730639

2450014101

0956399588

0930341755

0925180580

1311728255

0930827308

0951685692

LOOSVELD PONCE, MARLIECE JANEL

LOPEZ ARREAGA, MARIA GABRIELA

LOPEZ BECILLA, ALBA VALENTINA

LUCAS ALCIVAR, ALFREDO RICARDO

MACIAS AGUIRRE, AMY YAMILETH

MACIAS BRAVO, ROMINA STEFANIA

MALDONADO DAVALOS, TOMAS SAUL

MALDONADO PEÑAFIEL, NATHAN GABRIEL

MARCHAN LOPEZ, PRISCILA

MARIDUEÑA OLVERA, RAQUEL SHOMNY

MARTINEZ BAQUERIZO, JODIE GISSELL

MARTINEZ PALMA, ANA DEL CARMEN

MARTINEZ SORNOZA, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES

MAYORGA PLATON, JOSE MARIA

MEDINA BAJAÑA, CARLOS DANIEL

MEDINA BENAVIDES, DAVID SEBASTIAN

MEDINA CAMPOZANO, AMY CAMILA

MEDINA VERA, ANA PAULA

MEDINA ZUÑIGA, JOSE ANDRES

MENDOZA GUANOLUISA, BIANKA ANGELINE

MITE CAMPUZANO, DOMENICA GEOVANNA

MOLINA CARDENAS, KENNY JOEL

# 

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176
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Estudiante
# de 

Identificación

0928206465

0931413439

0926772971

0958276834

0920256872

F32482039

0944225606

0952547198

0503129876

0959141516

1718328626

0929286607

0923400899

1350350136

0930505136

2000084687

0941494296

0927706192

0929005510

0925254476

0953031523

0941275885

MOLINA LARA, DAVID SEBASTIAN

MOLINA RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRA BELEN

MOLINA VALVERDE, DIEGO GABRIEL

MONCADA GODOY, ZUSKA LIBETH

MONCAYO BODERO, DEMI CARMEN

MONREAL ZUÑIGA, NATALIA JESUS

MONRROY ALCIVAR, ALEXANDER NOEL

MONTERO DE LA ROSA, YULISSA SOLANGE

MORA CRUZ, DIANA CAROLINA

MORENO TARCO, BRYAN DANILO

MOROCHO RODRIGUEZ, PAULO RENATO

MOSQUERA ZORRILLA, KAREN MISHELLE

MURILLO GAVILANES, CESAR ENRIQUE

MUÑOZ MINAYA, VALENTINA BRIGHED

NARANJO VELEZ, MARIA FERNANDA

NAULA RODRIGUEZ, SEBASTIAN ANDRES

NAVAS INTRIAGO, MELANY JULIET

NUÑEZ ZAVALA, JULIO ERNESTO

OCHOA BORBOR, RUDY CELIN

OCHOA GUADAMUD, MIGUEL ANGEL

OCHOA YANEZ, ALEX XAVIER

OLAYA PALACIOS, CARLA ANDREA

# 

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198
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Estudiante
# de 
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0922922323

0926416322

0954082822

0927026161

0930707179

0953593068

0931920987

0930722194

0923827166

0950161018

2400316135

0931466049

0927161505

0924756448

0957013212

0924159726

0706844248

0704566389

0931912489

0955291638

0930053350

0954774022

ORDOÑEZ GOYES, ERNESTO IVAN

ORJUELA CHIRIBOGA, VALERIA AUXILIADORA

ORTIZ GARCIA, ALEX FABRICIO

ORTIZ SALGUERO, FIORELLA PAOLA

ORTIZ TRIVIÑO, VALERIA GIULIANA

OVIEDO SOLÓRZANO, IVÁN

OÑATE GARCIA, DANNA KRISTEL

PACHECO COBO, BEATRIZ ALEJANDRA

PALACIOS BALLADARES, MARIA BELEN

PALACIOS CAMPI, JOSE GREGORIO

PANCHANA POSLIGUA, JHIOMIRA MERCEDES

PAREDES ALVARADO, JAVIER ANDRES

PAREDES PACHECO, JOSELYN DANIELA

PARRA RAMIREZ, MARIA JOSE

PARRALES ARTEAGA, STEPHANY BELLA

PAZOS LOPEZ, DIEGO ANDRES

PELAEZ ALVARADO, JUAN CARLOS

PELAEZ JARRIN, EVELYN KATIUSKA

PERALTA ALVAREZ, JOSE MAURICIO

PERALTA VERA, ANDREA DANIELA

PEREZ CALI, BARBARA DENISSE

PEREZ MOLINA, ROMINA ELIZABETH

# 

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220
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# de 
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1104304587

0951555754

0924341209

0925737330

0922993035

0930595251

0802717223

2450808130

0929353571

0957466683

0927595934

0930312343

0951381037

0951430743

0959146234

0930552096

0953298247

2450188988

0952938017

0928628254

2450306358

0926226754

PIEDRA MALDONADO, KRUSCKAYA DANIELA

PILCO SUAREZ, NICOLE ISABEL

PINCAY ESPINOZA, MARÍA DE LOS ANGELES

PINCAY SANCHEZ, CAMILA ANDREA

PINO LABORDE, GUSTAVO ANDRES

PINTO CARRILLO, DAIRA ANAHI

PLAZA CUSME, LUANA NADIHEZKA

PORRAS MUÑOZ, NOELIA ABIGAIL

POSLIGUA OLARTE, SEBASTIAN EDUARDO

PRECIADO CARPIO, GRACE ANABELLA

QUIJIJE RODRIGUEZ, VICTOR ISRAEL

QUINGALAHUA LOOR, LUIS ARTURO

QUINTANA ALVEAR, JUAN CARLOS

RAMIREZ CARRILLO, STEPHANIE MARIA

RAMIREZ CUADROS, DAVID ELIAS

RAMIREZ NUÑEZ, THAIS CAROLINA

REVELO DELGADO, PAULA VANESSA

REYES ROSALES, IVETH MARIBEL

REYES SANCHEZ, GUILLERMO ANDRES

REYES VILLON, ROMINA NOEMI

RICARDO YAGUAL, DANA DANIELA

RICCIO ALVARADO, ANTONELLA ANGIE

# 

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242
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Estudiante
# de 

Identificación

0931421671

0932230394

0958613614

0926870668

0932568629

0943756080

1720363223

0940678949

0926062373

0951947415

0943872002

0931562268

0953593159

0750138406

0952377588

1312810664

0956327357

0926811993

0958193245

0950133256

0951974807

1309871265

RIVADENEIRA BRAVO, JOSE ANDRES

RODRIGUEZ ALAVA, KELLY GRACIELA

RODRIGUEZ GALARZA, EMILY CAROLINA

RODRIGUEZ MORAN, ROGER WANDERLY

RODRIGUEZ ROBLES, MILENA SUSANA

RODRIGUEZ SALTOS, JUANA MARIANA

ROJAS SUAREZ, SCARLET MELANY

ROMERO LARA, LESLEY ANNE

RON LARREA, ESTEFANIA ASHLEY

ROSADO VIVAR, CARLOS EDUARDO

ROSAS MURILLO, ANNA PAULA

RUGEL MARTINEZ, ANA LORENA

SAENZ ALMEIDA, DALMA DANIELA

SALAZAR AGUILAR, MARIA ALEJANDRA

SALAZAR LUCIO, ALLISON IVETTE

SALAZAR MANRIQUE, ALEJANDRA PILAR

SALAZAR RUGEL, JESSICA ILIANA

SALAZAR VELASCO, JULIO GUILLERMO

SALVADOR ORTEGA, DANNA ELIZABETH

SAMANIEGO LEMA, NATALY ESTEFANY

SANCHEZ ALVARADO, EMILY MICHELLE

SANCHEZ LOOR, LUIS ELIAS

# 

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

FIRMA

PERIODO:
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NIVEL: GRADO

Estudiante
# de 

Identificación

0803584150

0921822896

0931112312

1314257898

0953223120

0923387898

0924851264

0953900768

0923411292

0705952372

0929191930

0955882584

0926313354

0925019028

1315603843

0931251649

0956655492

0953554458

1311755167

0958127748

0923502132

0940649445

SANCHEZ ORTIZ, AYTHANA KOURNICOVA

SANCHEZ PAZMIÑO, CAMILA ALEJANDRA

SANDOVAL MARTILLO, ROMINA STEPHANIE

SANTANA PONCE, HUGO ANDRES

SANTILLAN SANCHEZ, SHEYLA MICAELA

SANTOS NEVAREZ, ROMINA DEL CARMEN

SILVA BARROSO, FABIA EMILIA

SOLEDISPA GUEVARA, MARIA EMILIA

SOLIS CAMPOS, MERCEDES ISABEL

SOTOMAYOR AGUILAR, PAULA DANIELA

SUAREZ VILLON, GABRIEL ANTONIO

TAPIA LIMA, GISELL MARIA

TAPIA MORALES, ANDREA PATRICIA

TELLO CARVACHE, ARIANNA CAROLINA

TERAN SUAREZ, VICTORIA MICHELLE

TIGREROS COELLO, HEYDI ELIZABETH

TOLEDO ARCOS, MONICA IRENE

TUTIVEN TORRES, DANA NAYETH

USCOCOVICH CASSIS, MARIA NATHALIA

VALAREZO REZABALA, FULTON ERICK

VALDIVIESO BERMEO, ISABEL ALEJANDRA

VALLADARES TUPIZA, KATTY ALEXANDRA

# 

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286
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Estudiante
# de 

Identificación

0944042530

0931797211

0928835347

0953441391

0952783876

0925681579

0931017115

0951759091

0926124801

0956334148

2450035023

0943703140

0941409369

0929734028

1312279506

0951736651

0952575389

0953791621

0952347698

0931670913

0706151602

0952288066

VALLE FIORAVANTI, LISBETH ESTEPHANY

VALLEJO RIVAS, GABRIELA ANDREA

VASQUEZ ARENAS, MARIA EMILIA

VASQUEZ MORENO, SHERILYN DARLANNE

VEGA ZAMBRANO, JHUSTINE SAMIRA

VELASCO UQUILLAS, MELISSA MARISOL

VELEZ AVEIGA, OLINKA DANESSA

VELEZ AVILES, ASHLEY ARIANA

VELEZ NEGRETE, ARIANA MILENA

VELEZ VARAS, SILVIA ESTHER

VELIZ STTEFANO, RAUL EMILIANO

VERA BUENO, GEOVANNA GABRIELA

VERA CALDERON, JOSE JAVIER

VERDU NUÑEZ DEL ARCO, ANAHI CECILIA

VILLACIS PALMA, ANAELI FRANCHEZKA

VILLACIS PAZMIÑO, ABRAHAM IVAN

VILLALTA PAREDES, KAREN DENISSE

VILLON FIGUEROA, JIMABEL ELENA

VINUEZA MUÑOZ, ARIANA ROMINA

VITERI RUIZ, ANTONELLA VERUSKA

VIVANCO JARAMILLO, MARIA LORENA

ZAMBRANO CHAVEZ, ANDRES DAVID

# 

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308
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1315297026

0706164746

0954199162

0943832964

2450336926

0930278429

0962155917

ZAMBRANO CHINGA, TERESA JAMILEX

ZAMBRANO CUEVA, LAURA DOMENICA

ZAMBRANO HERRERA, ALLAN OMAR

ZAMBRANO MENDOZA, MAYKA CHRISTEL

ZAMORA SALCEDO, AMY BELEN

ZARIQUIEY SALINAS, FATIMA

ZULETA ALARCON, VALENTINA

# 

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

TOTAL DE ESTUDIANTES: 315

FIRMA

PERIODO:




